		Os motores de busca de Datasheet de Componentes eletrônicos
    		   Portuguese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Dupline® is a registered trademark. A product of the CARLO GAVAZZI Group
Product Description
Ordering Key
Type no.
Accessories
Type ADAPT 1605, Coding Adaptor
• Coding Adaptor between GAP 1605 and
Dupline® modules without standard connec-
tion plug (e.g. G 8910 1101 and G 8911 1010)
Coding Adaptor between GAP
1605 and Dupline® modules
without standard 6-pole con-
nection plug. ADAPT 1605 has
4 clip-on terminals for Dupline®
modules which are program-
med through wires (e.g. G
8910 1101) and it has a M12-
connector for modules like G
8911 1010. ADAPT 1605 has a
standard 6-pole connector for
the GAP 1605 connection.
Type Selection
General Specifications
Input
From GAP 1605
Connection
6/6 modular socket
Output connections
4 clip-on terminals
M12 connector
Product Specifications
Environment
Degree of protection
IP 20
Pollution degree
3 (IEC 60664)
Operating temperature
0° to +50°C (+32° to +122°F)
Storage temperature
-20° to +60°C (-4° to +140°F)
Humidity (non-condensing)
20 to 80% RH
Mechanical resistance
Shock
15 G (11 ms)
Vibration
2 G (6 to 55 Hz)
Material
ABS, grey
Weight
100 g
ADAPT 1605
	Nº de peça semelhante - ADAPT1605
	Fabricante Electrônico	Nome de Peças	Folha de dados	Descrição Electrónicos
Mini-Circuits
ADAPTENUATORS
57Kb / 2P	   50OHM, 3,6,10 dB, DC to 2000 MHz Adaptenuators
DDK Ltd.
ADAPTER
673Kb / 31P	   Conversion Connector